
                                                                                 ANEXO III

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 727.269,17R$              59.675,37R$         52.069,04R$                 52.069,04R$             -R$                20/02/2021 18/02/2021

Fevereiro 1.081.185,46R$           89.921,58R$         89.885,81R$                 89.885,81R$             -R$                20/03/2021

16/03/2021 18/03/2021 09/04/2021 

28/05/2021

Março 1.124.376,21R$           92.602,44R$         92.336,99R$                 92.336,99R$             -R$                20/04/2021 19/04/2021

Abril 1.174.371,36R$           97.710,74R$         98.463,70R$                 98.463,70R$             -R$                20/05/2021 20/05/2021 10/06/2021

Maio 1.169.007,29R$           97.475,16R$         95.684,79R$                 95.684,79R$             -R$                20/06/2021 18/06/2021 21/06/2021

Junho 1.161.255,15R$           97.108,89R$         97.027,92R$                 97.027,92R$             -R$                20/07/2021 19/07/2021 20/07/2021

Julho 1.195.902,43R$           99.791,63R$         99.791,63R$                 99.791,63R$             -R$                20/08/2021 18/08/2021 10/09/2021 17/12/2021

Agosto 1.217.660,35R$           101.654,58R$       101.822,09R$              101.822,09R$           -R$                20/09/2021 17/09/2021 20/09/2021 17/12/2021

Setembro 1.238.503,80R$           103.380,29R$       104.485,96R$              104.485,96R$           -R$                20/10/2021 20/10/2021 10/01/2021 17/12/2021

Outubro 1.257.738,80R$           105.345,21R$       106.758,25R$              106.758,25R$           -R$                20/11/2021 19/11/2021 10/12/2021

Novembro 1.247.688,45R$           104.525,05R$       104.637,81R$              104.637,81R$           -R$                20/12/2021 17/12/2021 30/12/2021 10/01/2022

Dezembro 1.171.840,73R$           96.672,34R$         94.954,46R$                 94.954,46R$             -R$                20/01/2022 30/12/2021

13º Salário 209.721,71R$              17.714,26R$         17.176,49R$                 17.176,49R$             -R$                20/12/2021 10/02/2022

TOTAL 13.976.520,91             1.163.577,54        1.155.094,94               1.155.094,94            -                     

BASE DE CÁLCULO CONTRIBUIÇÃO NORMAL
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ANEXO III-A

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO SEGURADOS (RGPS)
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 727.269,17R$               158.178,81R$      164.079,19R$                4.374,63R$                   159.704,56R$           -                         20/02/2021 18/02/2021

Fevereiro 1.081.185,46R$           235.751,07R$      233.239,58R$                10.014,74R$                 223.224,84R$           -                         20/03/2021
16/03/2021 18/03/2021 09/04/2021 

28/05/2021

Março 1.124.376,21R$           245.295,98R$      250.744,69R$                9.531,26R$                   241.213,43R$           -                         20/04/2021 19/04/2021

Abril 1.174.371,36R$           256.270,93R$      256.771,82R$                13.533,24R$                 243.238,58R$           -                         20/05/2021 20/05/2021 10/06/2021

Maio 1.169.007,29R$           255.763,76R$      255.858,31R$                23.143,74R$                 232.714,57R$           -                         20/06/2021 18/06/2021 21/06/2021

Junho 1.161.255,15R$           254.006,07R$      253.712,80R$                23.516,25R$                 230.196,55R$           -                         20/07/2021 19/07/2021 20/07/2021

Julho 1.195.902,43R$           261.647,66R$      261.767,13R$                27.278,67R$                 234.488,46R$           -                         20/08/2021 18/08/2021 10/09/2021 17/12/2021

Agosto 1.217.660,35R$           266.382,67R$      266.382,67R$                26.557,92R$                 239.824,75R$           -                         20/09/2021 17/09/2021 20/09/2021 17/12/2021

Setembro 1.238.503,80R$           271.067,23R$      270.067,23R$                23.390,72R$                 246.676,51R$           -                         20/10/2021 20/10/2021 10/01/2021 17/12/2021

Outubro 1.257.738,80R$           275.306,52R$      275.562,26R$                25.215,73R$                 250.346,53R$           -                         20/11/2021 19/11/2021 10/12/2021

Novembro 1.247.688,45R$           273.107,86R$      275.124,83R$                22.934,81R$                 252.190,02R$           -                         20/12/2021 17/12/2021 30/12/2021 10/01/2022

Dezembro 1.171.840,73R$           256.421,35R$      257.225,18R$                20.464,01R$                 236.519,17R$           -                         20/01/2022 30/12/2021

13º Salário 209.721,71R$               45.567,36R$        44.313,36R$                   44.313,36R$             -                         20/12/2021 10/02/2022

TOTAL 13.976.520,91R$         3.054.767,27R$     3.064.849,05R$                 229.955,72R$                   2.834.651,33R$           -R$                        

BASE DE CÁLCULO CONTRIBUIÇÃO NORMAL
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ANEXO III-B

CONTRIBUIÇÃO PATRONAL (RGPS)

BENEFÍCIOS PAGOS 

DIRETAMENTE (3)
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